
Character Education at the Markkula Center for Applied Ethics         

www.scu.edu/character 

FALL Quarter 1 

World 
History 
Prentice Hall 
World 
History 

Connections 
to Today  
The Modern 

Era 

 Past Connections Enlightenment and 
Change 

The Industrial 
Revolution 

1999 Modern 
Era 
chapter sections 
[buildings cover] 

Pt I 1-3 
Pt II 1-2 

Pt II 3-4 
Pt III 1-3 

Pt III 
4-6 
Pt IV 
1-2 

Pt IV 3-4 
Documents 

1-1 
1-2 
1-3 

1-4 
2-1 
2-2 

2-3 
2-4 
2-5 

3-1 
3-2 
3-3 
3-3 
3-4 
3-5 

4-1 
4-2 
4-3 
5-1 

5-2 
5-3 
5-4 

2001, 2003, 
2005 
The Modern Era 
chapter sections 
[boat cover] 

Pt 1.1-3 
Pt 2.1-2 

Pt 2.3-4 
Pt 3.1-3 

Pt 
3.4-6  
1 
***** 
2 

 3***** 
 4 

5-1  
5-2  
5-3  

5-4  
6-1  
6-2 

6-3 
6-4 
6-5 

7-1 
7-2 
7-3 
7-4  

8-1 
8-2 
8-3 
9-1  

9-2 
9-3 
9-4 

2005 Survey 
chapter sections 
[tower cover] 

1***** 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6***** 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11***
** 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 16***** 
17 

18-1 
18-2  
18-3 

18-4  
19-1  
19-2 

19-3  
19-4  
19-5 

20-1  
20-2  
20-3  
20-4 

21-1  
21-2  
21-3  
22-1  

22-2  
22-3  
22-4 

California Standards  10.1.1-3 10.1.1, 2, 3 
10.2.1-5 
3 

10.2-1-5 
10.3.1-7 
12 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
          

 

 

 

 
Responsibility Requires Action.   Responsibility is the active side 
of morality: doing what I should do, doing what I said I would do, 

doing what is best for everybody; especially doing the one thing I 
should be doing right now. 

 


