## **FALL Quarter 1**



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10



**Responsibility Requires Action.** Responsibility is the active side of morality: doing what I should do, doing what I said I would do, doing what is best for everybody; especially doing the one thing I should be doing right now.

World History		Past Connections				Enlightenment and Change			The Industrial Revolution		
Prentice Hall World History Connections to Today The Modern	1999 Modern Era chapter sections [buildings cover]	Pt I 1-3 Pt II 1-2	Pt II 3-4 Pt III 1-3	Pt III 4-6 Pt IV 1-2	Pt IV 3-4 Documents	1-1 1-2 1-3	1-4 2-1 2-2	2-3 2-4 2-5	3-1 3-2 3-3 3-3 3-4 3-5	4-1 4-2 4-3 5-1	5-2 5-3 5-4
Era	2001, 2003, 2005 The Modern Era chapter sections [boat cover]	Pt 1.1-3 Pt 2.1-2	Pt 2.3-4 Pt 3.1-3	Pt 3.4-6 1 ***** 2	3**** 4	5-1 5-2 5-3	5-4 6-1 6-2	6-3 6-4 6-5	7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4	8-1 8-2 8-3 9-1	9-2 9-3 9-4
	2005 Survey chapter sections [tower cover]	1***** 2 3 4 5	6**** 7 8 9 10	11*** ** 12 13 14 15	16**** 17	18-1 18-2 18-3	18-4 19-1 19-2	19-3 19-4 19-5	20-1 20-2 20-3 20-4	21-1 21-2 21-3 22-1	22-2 22-3 22-4
California Standards		10.1.1-3			10.1.1, 2, 3 10.2.1-5 3			10.2-1-5 10.3.1-7 12			